A&P FALL SEMINARS

All regular seminars will be at 4 p.m. in the Mara Center, Trotter Hall (407 Trotter)

Date

Speaker/Institution (A&P faculty host/host)

Tuesday, Sept. 19
Tuesday, Sept. 26

Dongoh Lee/KSU A&P (Department)
Grant Writing Panel organized by Dr. Jeff Comer

Tuesday, Oct. 3
Tuesday, Oct. 10

Daniel Devor/University of Pittsburgh (Schultz)

Joseph Francis/Louisiana State University (Tamura)

Tuesday, Oct. 17
Tuesday, Oct. 24

Aaron Mohs/University of Nebraska-Lincoln (Weiss)
**Sanjay Tyagi/Rutgers University (Kumari) **Z00M ONLY

Tuesday, Oct. 31
Tuesday, Nov. 7

Paul Smith/KSU Chemistry Department (Comer)
Chandler Hansen/KSU A&P (Anatomy group)

Thursday, Nov. 16
Tuesday, Nov. 28

*CLARENBURG LECTURE IN BI AUD/Ellen Puré/Penn (Tamura)
Cesar Aparicio/KSU A&P (Basel)

Tuesday, Dec. 5
Tuesday, Dec. 12

Physiology/Kinesiology Students (Musch/Poole)

To be determined




